
COGNOME NOME LUOGO DI NASCITA

ANNESSI MARTINA AMANDOLA (AP)

BERNARDINI STEFANIA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

BIONDI LAURA FERMO (AP)

BUCCI MARCO PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

CASALUCE SABINA NARDO' (LE)

CATALINI ELEONORA FERMO (AP)

CIAFFARONI ALIDA SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE (AP)

CIARROCCHI CATERINA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

CIARROCCHI SERENA FERMO (AP)

CIONFRINI ELISA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

CIOTTI MARIANNA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

CONCETTI ANTONELLA FALERONE (AP)

CONCETTONI LIVIA FALERONE (AP)

CORALLINI MARIA PIA CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC)

CRESCENZI GRAZIA TORINO

CRESCENZI GLORIA FERMO (AP)

CUCCU' SIMONA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

D'ANNESSA MARIANNA FERMO (AP)

DE ANGELIS SIMONA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

DIOMEDI SIMONA FERMO (AP)

FALVO DANIELA FERMO (AP)

FELIGIONI FRANCESCA MONTEGIORGIO (AP)

FERRONI CECILIA FERMO (AP)

FILIACI SABA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

FLACCO CHIARA TERAMO

FRASCHINI EMANUELA PIA RITA MILANO

FRINCONI SARA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

FROLLO MIRIAM ASCOLI PICENO

GALLUCCI ROSANNA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

GALLUCCI VALERIA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

GENTILI ANNA MARIA FERMO (AP)

GHEZZI JOSEPH INDIA

GIAMMARIA ALICE MONTEGIORGIO (AP)

GRISEI DALILA FERMO (AP)

IACOPINI ELISABETTA MACERATA

LABARDI PATRIZIA MONTEGIORGIO (AP)

LUCIANI ROBERTA FERMO (AP)

MARANGONI ELEONORA MILANO

MARCANTONI GIULIA LORETO (MC)

MARCHETTI LORETTA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

MARCHIONNI CHIARA FERMO (AP)

MARCOZZI LETIZIA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

MARIANI SIMONA ASCOLI PICENO

MARRAZZO ANNA  PAGANI (SA)

MARTORELLI GRETA FERMO (AP)

PACINI PAOLA MACERATA

DOCENTI PRIMARIA



PALMA ALESSIA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

PANCOTTO LAURA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

PATRIZI BRUNA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

PAZZI VALERIA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

PESCI FEDERICA FRANCESCA FERMO (AP)

PIGNATI LUCIA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

POLINI SIMONA ASCOLI PICENO

POMPEI IRENE FERMO (AP)

POMPEI PATRIZIA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

POMPEI PAMELA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

PORFIRI FEDERICA CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC)

PROPERZI LAURA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

QUONDAMATTEO LAURA CAMPOBASSO

RAVOT FLAVIA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

RESCIGNO GEMMA OTTAVIANO (NA)

ROMAGNOLI GENNY MONTEGIORGIO (AP)

RUGGIERI SIMONA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

SANTORI SILVIA S. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)

SARCHIE' BEATRICE PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

SORCIONOVO FLAVIA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

SORIANI CRISTINA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

TANTUCCI STEFANIA MONZA

TARULLI FRANCESCA MONTEGIORGIO (AP)

TIDEI ROBERTA MONTEFALCONE APPENNINO (AP)

TOSSICI PATRIZIA MONTEGIORGIO (AP)

TRAFERRI SELENE FERMO (AP)

TRAINI ANNA MARIA FERMO (AP)

TRAINI CHIARA SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE (AP)

TROFINO GELSOMINA DONATELLA AVERSA (CE)

VALERIANI GRAZIA MONTEGIORGIO (AP)

VASCO ANDREA PORTO SAN GIORGIO (AP)

VIRGILI DEBORAH FERMO (AP)



DATA DI NASCITA

04/09/1994

12/07/1979

04/09/1979

05/08/1976

13/02/1971

25/05/1981

28/12/1970

21/10/1975

18/01/1983

31/10/1981

16/01/1977

05/07/1970

04/01/1968

22/08/1960

22/02/1968

18/11/1986

19/04/1973

08/06/1976

31/10/1983

16/01/1988

18/01/1983

29/06/1977

04/08/1972

04/04/1991

05/10/1974

24/07/1967

07/11/1973

23/01/1976

19/08/1958

19/07/1976

31/12/1973

27/01/1980

14/04/1981

06/09/1980

28/03/1978

16/03/1963

04/09/1964

13/07/1980

05/02/1992

17/03/1977

07/08/1982

18/01/1983

01/01/1978

13/10/1970

02/09/1988

27/05/1970

DOCENTI PRIMARIA



16/08/1977

08/09/1980

25/09/1968

03/07/1990

01/09/1979

30/06/1983

14/01/1971

26/12/1985

11/05/1968

02/06/1974

14/07/1980

07/05/1961

22/05/1993

18/08/1964

16/02/1972

11/11/1976

15/10/1973

30/08/1986

17/03/1977

03/11/1981

13/08/1964

17/04/1974

18/01/1981

03/10/1968

01/06/1966

04/10/1974

02/06/1963

26/09/1983

15/03/1967

18/12/1962

11/08/1969

29/03/1997


